

The Heritage Chorale of Lancaster Patron

The Heritage Chorale of Lancaster is a distinguished 501(c)(3) non-profit organization dedicated to enriching the local community through the power of choral music.

We have been doing so for 30+ years at concerts that are completely free to the communitity. Our organization relies on generous donations from community supporters who share our vision of making high-quality choral music accessible to all. These contributions are crucial in sustaining the Chorale's mission and expanding our outreach and we do so with supporters like you.

e thank you from the bottom of our hearts. Without you, this is not possible!	
r inclusion on the Patron List of the Heritage Chorale of Lancaster, please mail this form to	ɔ :
The Heritage Chorale of Lancaster PO Box 285	
Mt. Gretna, PA 17064	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Amount I wish to donate:	
Date:	
EMAIL LIST you would like to receive information on upcoming concerts, please include your email addr d we'll include you on our mailing list.	ess belov
Email:	